
BORSA ISTANBUL A.Ş. PRECIOUS METALS AND DIAMOND MARKET 2021 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 

 
Holiday 

 
Date 

 
Trade Information 

 
Precious Metals Clearing & Settlement Dates 

 
New Year’s Day 

 
January 1, 2021 Friday 

 
Markets will be closed. 

 
No settlements and delivery. 

 
National Sovereignty and 
Children’s Day 

 
April 23, 2021 Friday 

 
Markets will be closed. 

 
No settlements and delivery. 

 
Labor and Solidarity Day 

 
May 1, 2021 Saturday 

 
Markets will be closed. 

 
No settlements and delivery. 

 
 

Ramadan Feast 

May 12, 2021 Wednesday     (Eve 
of Ramadan Feast)  
 
May 13, 2021 Thursday 
May 14, 2021 Friday 
May 15, 2021 Saturday 

May 12, 2021 Wednesday there will be 
session between 08:00 and 13:00 
 
May 13, 2021 Thursday 
May 14, 2021 Friday 
May 15, 2021 Saturday  
Markets will be closed 

No settlements and delivery on May 12, 2021 Wednesday. The forthcoming 
settlement for transactions on will be on 17th of May. 

No settlements and delivery on May 13, 2021 Thursday, May 14, 2021 Friday 
May 15, 2021 Saturday. 

 
Commemoration of Atatürk, 
Youth and Sports Day 

 
May 19, 2021 Thursday 

 
Markets will be closed. 

 
No settlements and delivery. 

Democracy and National 
Unity Day 

 
July 15, 2021 Wednesday 

 
Markets will be closed. 

 
No settlements and delivery. 

 
 

 
Eid Al-Adha (Feast of the 
Sacrifice) 

July 19, 2021 Monday 
(Eve of Eid Al-Adha) 

 

July 20, 2021 Tuesday 
July 21, 2021 Wednesday 
July 22, 2021 Thursday 
July 23, 2021 Friday 

July 19, 2021 Monday  there will be session 
between 08:00 and 13:00.(Eve of Eid Al-Adha) 

 

July 20, 2021 Tuesday 
July 21, 2021 Wednesday 
July 22, 2021 Thursday 
July 23, 2021 Friday 
Markets will be closed. 

No settlements and delivery on July 19, 2021 Monday. The forthcoming 
settlement for transactions will be on 26th of July. 

 
 
No settlements and delivery on July 20, 2021 Tuesday, July 21, 2021 
Wednesday, July 22, 2021 Thursday, July 23, 2021 Friday. 

Victory Day August 30, 2021 Monday Markets will be closed. No settlements and delivery. 

 
 

Republic Day 

October 28, 2021 Thursday  
(Eve of Rebuplic Day – Half day) 

 
 

October 29, 2021 Friday 

October 28, 2021 Thursday  there will be 
session between 08:00 and 13:00. 

 

October 29, 2021 Friday markets will be 
closed. 

No settlements and delivery on October 28, 2021 Thursday. The forthcoming 
settlement for transactions will be on 1st of November. 

 
No settlements and delivery on October 29, 2021 Thursday. 

 


